Livigno Open Air 2009

Classifica Uomini

Antonioli Daniel
Cusini Massimo
Bormolini Leonardo
Cusini Maurilio
Cusini Pierino
Castellani Isaac
Rampa Claudio
Bormolini Stefano

O N Uk wNRE

1982 Abbadia Lariana (LC)
1973 Livigno (SO)

1965 Livigno (SO)

1953 Livigno (SO)

1951 Livigno (SO)

1980 Livigno (SO)

1965 Morbegno (SO)
1960 Livigno (SO)

Pedaleda
4:33.00,5
5:03.08,7
6:37.39,6
6:37.07,7
6:21.43,0
6:41.45,8
7:56.26,8
8:56.00,0

Stralivigno
1:20.20,5
1:44.58,1
1:46.00,1
2:01.24,4
2:12.57,4
2:06.27,4
2:47.21,3
2:24.51,4

Sgambeda
1:51.56,0
2:20.07,2
2:18.35,4
2:18.08,1
2:36.17,4
3:27.31,6
3:29.20,5
3:23.55,5

Totale
7:45.17,0
9:08.14,0

10:42.15,1
10:56.40,2
11:10.57,8
12:15.44,8
14:13.08,6
14:44.46,9



